
Learning, Caring and Growing Together in Faith 

‘God is my strength in whom I trust.’ Psalm 18 

 
St. Andrew’s CE Infant School - Holidays 2026/2027 

 
 
 

 
HOLIDAY 

 

 
SCHOOL CLOSES AFTER SCHOOL 

ON 

 
SCHOOL RE-OPENS ON 

 
Summer Holiday 

 
Friday 17th July 2026 ** 

Wednesday 2nd September 
2026 

 
Autumn Half Term 

 
Thursday 22nd October 2026 Tuesday 3rd November 2026 

 
Christmas Holiday 

 
Friday 18th December 2026** Monday 4th January 2027 

 
Spring Half Term 

 
Friday 12th February 2027 Monday 22nd February 2027 

 
Easter Holiday 

 
Thursday 25th March 2027** Monday 12th April 2027 

 
May Day Holiday 

 
Friday 30th April 2027 Tuesday 4th May 2027 

 
Spring Bank Holiday 

 
Friday 28th May 2027 Wednesday 9th June 2027 

 
Summer Holiday 

 
Wednesday 21st July 2027 Thursday 2nd September 2027 

 
 
** School finishes at 1.15pm 
 
INSET DAYS 
Tuesday 1st September 2026 
Friday 23rd October 2026 
Monday 2nd November 2026 
Monday 7th June 2027 
Tuesday 8th June 2027 


